
ICCL Track
2018 Season
Master Schedule Revised 15 April 2018

Date Meet (First Team listed is HOST) Site Time Starter Notes

Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Mishawaka Catholic v. Christ the King/St. Anthony Clay 6:00pm Kyle Johnson officiated the 
meet

Friday, April 13, 2018 St. Joseph v. Corpus Christi Clay 6:00pm Bill Carpenter

Friday, April 13, 2018 St. Pius X v. St. Matthew Adams 6:00pm Ross Havens

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 St. Pius X v. Christ the King/St. Anthony Clay 6:00pm Bill Carpenter Rescheduled from 4/16 due to 
weather.

Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Corpus Christi v. St. Matthew Adams 6:00pm Ross Havens

Friday, April 20, 2018 Mishawaka Catholic v. St. Pius X Clay 6:00pm Ross Havens

Friday, April 20, 2018 St. Joseph v. Christ the King/St. Anthony Adams 6:00pm Bill Liggett

Monday, April 23, 2018 Christ the King v. Corpus Christi Clay 6:00pm Ross Havens

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 St. Matthew v. Mishawaka Catholic Adams 6:00pm Bill Carpenter

Thursday, April 26, 2018 St. Pius X v. Corpus Christi Clay 6:00pm Ross Havens

Friday, April 27, 2018 St. Joseph v. Mishawaka Catholic Adams 6:00pm Bill Liggett

Monday, April 30, 2018 Corpus Christi v. Mishawaka Catholic Clay 6:00pm Ross Havens

Monday, April 30, 2018 St. Matthew v. St. Joseph Adams 6:00pm Bill Liggett

Thursday, May 03, 2018 St. Matthew vs. Christ the King Adams 6:00pm Ross Havens

Friday, May 04, 2018 St. Pius X v. St. Joseph Clay 6:00pm Ross Havens

Monday, May 07, 2018 HOLD FOR PRELIMS Adams 6:00pm
Ross Havens
Bill Liggett

Tuesday, May 08, 2018 HOLD FOR PRELIMS Adams 6:00pm
Ross Havens
Bill Liggett

Friday, May 11, 2018 ICCL Championship Meet St. Joseph HS 6:00p
Ross Havens
Bill Liggett
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